
Company Name Representatives Phone E-mail
Company Type 

MBE/SBR/VSBE

Health Integrity LLC Frank Armiger (410) 277-5146 armigerf@healthintegrity.org

Ken Consulting Inc Herb Thompson (301) 807-8914 hthompson@kenconsulting.com MBE

Ken Consulting Inc Emmanuel Erskine (301) 807-8914 ekerskine@kenconsulting.com

I CUBE Systems Narayan Athreya (703) 222-3636 nvathreya@icubesys.com MBE/SBR

2SDay International Tuesday Williams (410) 235-2223 info@tuesdayinternational.com MBE/SBE

Health Management Associates Sarah McClelland (202) 785-3669 smcclelland@healthmanagement.com

Telligen Katharina Lester (443) 739-7904 klester@telligen.com

Hertzbach and Co. Patrick Trotta (410) 363-3200 ptrotta@hertzbach.com

Livanta LLC Linda Daily (410) 207-7898 ldaily@livanta.com

Audacious Inquiry Genevieve Morris (301) 560-6999 gmorris@ainq.com

Myers and Stauffer John Dresslar (410) 356-9256 jdresslar@mslc.com

The Hilltop Institute UMBC Cynthia Woodcock (410) 455-6274 cwoodcock@hilltop.umbc.edu

Xerox Mehnaz Zahid (410) 540-8643 mehnaz.zahid@xerox.com

N-3 Technologies Illegible (240) 994-3188 Illegible

Econometrica Inc. Johnnetta Davis-Joyce (301) 657-9883 jjoyce@econometricinc.com

Ascellon Corporation Ade Adebisi (240) 737-2024 aadebisi@ascellon.com MBE
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